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1 332 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS D] 6.40014.900 (3)[ 6.200 14.033 (16)[ 6.000 14.400 (12)| 5.600 14.900 (4)[ 6.400 14.800 (9)[ 5.900 14.300 (11)| 87.333 Q
E| 8.500 7.833 8.400 9.300 8.400 8.400
2 331 DALALOYAN Artur RUS D|6.50014.733 (5)| 5.600 13.366 (37)| 6.000 14.133 (18)[ 5.600 15.133  (2)| 6.400 14.733 (11)| 6.000 14.433 (5)| 86.531 Q
E|8.233 7.766 8.133 9.533 8.333 8.433
3 156 XIAO Ruoteng CHN D|6.20014.833 (4)| 6.000 13.400 (36)| 5.700 13.833 (34)( 5.600 14.766  (8)| 6.200 14.966 (4)| 6.000 14.033 (20)| 85.831 Q
E|8.633 7.400 8.133 9.166 8.766 8.033
4 259 KAYA Kazuma JPN D|5.80013.933 (43)| 6.400 14.633 (8)[ 6.100 14.033 (24)[ 5.200 14.266 (48)| 6.300 14.800 (8){ 6.000 14.066 (18)( 85.731 Q
E|8433 -03 8.233 7.933 9.066 8.500 8.066
5 155 SUN Wei CHN D| 5500 14.166 (19)| 5.600 12.900 (62)| 5.900 14.000 (27)( 5.600 14.700 (13)| 6.200 14.800 (6)| 6.000 14.333 (10)| 84.899 Q
E| 8.666 7.300 8.100 9.200 -0.1 8.600 8.333
6 370 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR D|5.70014.133 (27)| 6.200 13.700 (23)| 5.300 13.466 (57)( 5.200 14.500 (26)| 6.500 15.033 (2)| 5.300 13.766 (28)| 84.508 Q
E|8.433 7.500 8.166 9.300 8.533 8.466
7 355 LEE Chih Kai TPE D|5.80014.333 (14)| 6.200 14.966 (3)[ 5.300 13.500 (55)( 5.200 14.483 (28)| 5.800 13.966 (46){ 4.900 13.233 (66)| 84.481 Q
E| 8533 8.766 8.200 9.283 8.166 8.333
8 373 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR D 5.700 13.000(129)| 6.500 14.600 (10)| 5.700 13.933 (29)( 5.600 14.733 (11)| 6.600 14.800 (10)| 5.000 13.233 (67)| 84.299 Q
E| 7.700 -0.4 8.100 8.233 9.133 8.200 8.233
9 342 BRAEGGER Pablo SU| D|6.00014.141 (25)| 5.200 13.266 (40)| 4.600 13.266 (62)| 5.200 14.200 (54)| 6.200 14.666 (13)[ 6.200 13.966 (22)| 83.505 Q
E| 8.441 -0.3 8.066 8.666 9.000 8.466 7.766
10 334 STRETOVICH Ivan RUS D 5.800 13.766 (56){ 5.900 13.733 (22)| 4.900 13.341 (60)[ 5.200 14.266 (48)| 5.900 14.266 (32)| 6.300 14.066 (19)| 83.438
E| 8.066 -0.1 7.833 8.441 9.066 8.366 7.766
11 381 MOLDAUER Yul USA D|5.80014.466 (10)| 5.600 12.666 (82)| 5.600 13.800 (37)( 5.200 14.533 (21)| 6.000 14.400 (25)[ 5.100 13.033 (82)| 82.898 Q
E| 8.666 7.066 8.200 9.333 8.400 7.933
12 344 HEGI Oliver suU| D|5.30013.733 (57)| 5.300 12.566 (86)| 5.300 13.233 (64)| 5.200 14.500 (26)| 5.900 14.433 (22)[ 6.20014.366 (9)| 82.831 Q
E|8.433 7.266 7.933 9.300 8.533 8.166
13 217 TOBA Andreas GER D] 5.200 13.633 (64)[ 5.700 13.566 (25)[ 5.800 14.000 (26)| 5.200 14.166 (56){ 5.300 13.800 (54)( 5.800 13.616 (35)| 82.781 Q
E|8.433 7.866 8.200 9.066 -0.1 8.500 7.816
14 358 TANG Chia-Hung TPE D|5.40014.166 (18)| 4.200 11.766 (130)| 5.700 13.766 (42)| 5.200 14.566 (18)| 4.700 13.566 (70)[ 6.20014.933 (1)| 82.763 Q
E| 8.766 7.566 8.066 9.366 8.866 8.733
15 153 DENG Shudi CHN D| 6.300 14.166 (24)| 5500 12.366 (98)| 6.200 14.100 (21)[ 5.600 13.700(125)| 6.400 14.466 (19)| 6.100 13.900 (24)| 82.698
E|8.166 -0.3 6.866 7.900 8.400 -0.3 8.066 7.800
16 204 FRASER Joe GBR D] 5.800 13.800 (54)[ 5.900 13.500 (32)[ 5.800 13.866 (31)| 5.200 14.066 (69){ 6.600 15.000 (3)[ 4.900 12.333(135)| 82 565 Q
E| 8.000 7.600 8.066 8.866 8.400 7.433
17 270 KIM Hansol KOR D|6.100 14.666 (6)| 5.200 12.700 (76)| 5.400 13.533 (54)( 5.600 14.566 (20)| 5.600 14.000 (43)| 4.400 12.966 (85)| 82.431 Q
E| 8.566 7.500 8.133 9.066 -0.1 8.400 8.566
18 309 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI D|[6.50014.633 (7)| 4.900 12.466 (92)| 5.100 13.166 (72)[ 5.600 14.433 (32)| 5.900 14.433 (22)| 5.100 13.033 (82)| 82.164 Q
E|8.133 7.566 8.066 8.933 -0.1 8.533 7.933
19 185 ABAD Nestor ESP D] 5.900 14.100 (31)[ 5.000 13.000 (53)[ 5.500 13.600 (51)| 5.200 14.266 (48)| 5.500 14.000 (42)( 5.800 12.966 (86)| 81.932 Q
E| 8.200 8.000 8.100 9.066 8.500 7.166
20 205 HALL James GBR D|5.700 14.166 (20)| 5.600 12.000(119)| 5.600 13.766 (40)( 5.200 14.066 (66)| 5.800 13.766 (58)| 6.100 14.166 (15)| 81.930 Q
E| 8.566 -0.1 6.400 8.166 8.966 -0.1 7.966 8.066
21 166 LARDUET Manrique cuB D| 5500 13.833 (50)| 4.500 12.800 (68)| 5.600 13.666 (46)( 5.200 14.633 (15)| 5.500 13.100(109)| 5.900 13.866 (27)| 81.898 Q
E|8.333 8.300 8.066 9.433 7.600 7.966
22 140 SOUZA Caio BRA D] 5.50014.033 (34)[ 5.300 13.033 (49)[ 6.000 14.066 (22)| 5.200 14.466 (29){ 6.100 14.633 (14)( 5.800 11.666(172)| 81.897 Q
E| 8533 7.733 8.066 9.266 8.533 5.866
23 374 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR D|5.70014.133 (27)| 5.200 13.533 (29)| 5.700 13.666 (47)[ 4.800 13.733(110)| 5.800 14.033 (37)| 4.800 12.733(107)| 81.831
E|8.433 8.333 7.966 8.933 8.233 7.933
24 272 LEE Junghyo KOR D| 5500 13.433 (86)| 6.000 13.566 (27)| 5.400 13.566 (52)( 5.200 13.633 (130)| 5.800 14.266 (30)| 5.100 13.366 (54)| 81.830 Q
E|7.933 7.566 8.166 8.433 8.466 8.266
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Results
Rank Bib Name NOC ‘Q '/v O O ﬁ /,//I I Total
Code d Vi
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
25 246 EDALLI Ludovico ITA D|[530013.833 (48)[5.700 13.566 (25)[ 4.800 13.166 (69)[ 4.800 14.000 (73)[ 5.800 13.900 (48)[ 5500 13.233 (68)| 81.698 Q
E|8.533 7.866 8.366 9.200 8.100 7.733
26 265 KARIMI Milad KAZ D] 6.20014.433 (12)| 4.300 11.800(125)[ 4.800 13.100 (79)| 5.200 14.366 (37)| 5.800 14.000 (45)( 6.100 13.900 (24)( 81 599 Q
E|8.333 -0.1 7.500 8.300 9.166 8.200 7.800
27 379 MIKULAK Samuel USA D] 5.400 11.533(189)| 5.500 12.600 (85)[ 5.400 13.700 (44)| 5.200 14.566 (18)| 6.400 14.333 (28)( 6.100 14.866 (2)| 81.598 Q
E|6.133 7.100 8.300 9.366 7.933 8.766
28 200 FRASCA Loris FRA D|5.70014.166 (23)[ 5.200 13.533 (29)| 4.900 13.100 (80)| 5.600 14.433 (33)[ 4.900 13.266 (98)| 4.900 13.100 (75)| §1.598 R1
E| 8.466 8.333 8.200 8.833 8.366 8.200
29 283 TVOROGAL Robert LTU D]5.40013.566 (72) 4.900 12.866 (64)[ 4.700 13.200 (66)| 4.800 13.733(110)| 5.600 14.100 (35)| 6.100 14.075 (16)| 81.540 R2
E|8.166 7.966 8.500 8.933 8.500 7.975
30 244 SHATILOV Alexander ISR D|5.90014.300 (16)[ 5.100 13.300 (39)| 4.500 12.766 (104)| 4.800 14.041 (71)| 5.000 13.600 (67)| 5.500 13.500 (47)| 81 507 R3]
E| 8.400 8.200 8.266 9.241 8.600 8.000
31 380 MODI Akash USA D|5.60013.333 (94)| 5.700 13.533 (31)| 5.900 13.666 (48)[ 5.200 14.066 (69)[ 6.100 14.533 (18)| 5.800 12.166 (145)| g1 297
E|7.733 7.833 7.766 8.866 8.433 6.366
32 267 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ D] 5.70013.800 (53)[ 6.100 14.133 (14)[ 4.700 12.900 (93)[ 4.800 14.200 (53)| 5.200 13.600 (68)| 4.500 12.600(117)| 81.233 R4
E|8.100 8.033 8.200 9.400 8.400 8.100
33 364 ARICAN Ferhat TUR D] 5.600 13.300 (97)| 5.600 13.833 (20)| 4.700 12.533 (129)[ 5.200 13.300(161)[ 6.500 14.933  (5)| 5.100 13.333 (58)| 81.232
E|7.800 -0.1 8.233 7.833 8400 -03 8.433 8.233
34 188 PLATA Joel ESP D|5.90013.833 (51) 5.100 12.500 (89)[ 5.000 13.166 (71)[ 4.800 13.966 (78)| 5.400 14.066 (36)| 5.900 13.700 (32)| 81.231
E|7.933 7.400 8.166 9.166 8.666 7.800
35 368 ONDER Ahmet TUR D] 5.600 13.933 (44)| 4.800 10.900 (162)| 6.000 13.933 (30)[ 5.200 13.733(118)[ 6.200 14.800  (6)| 5.700 13.733 (30)| 81.032
E|8.333 6.100 7.933 8.533 8.600 8.033
36 242 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR D|6.40015.033 (1)[ 5.600 13.933 (19)| 4.500 12.766 (104)| 5.200 14.533 (21)| 5.200 13.666 (64)| 4.700 11.100(183)| 81 031
E|8.633 8.333 8.266 9.333 8.466 6.400
37 111 DAVTYAN Artur ARM D] 4.900 13.666 (62)[ 5.400 13.466 (33)| 5.300 13.800 (36)| 5.600 14.533 (24)| 4.400 12.633 (140)( 4.300 12.800 (99)| 80.898
E|8.766 8.066 8.500 8.933 8.233 8.500
38 249 MOZZATO Niccolo ITA D|5.50014.000 (37)[ 5.100 11.700(131)| 4.800 13.000 (85)| 5.200 14.100 (62)| 5.500 13.566 (74)| 5.400 14.200 (12)| 80.566
E| 8.500 6.600 8.200 8.900 8.066 8.800
39 144 HUDDLESTON David BUL D] 5.30013.700 (60)[ 4.900 13.233 (41)[ 4.600 12.800(101)[ 5.200 13.833 (92)| 5.400 13.800 (55)| 4.700 13.166 (71)| 80.532
E| 8.400 8.333 8.200 8933 -03 8.400 8.466
40 261 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN D 6.200 12.566 (151)| 6.300 14.400 (11)| 5.400 13.633 (50)| 5.200 12.466 (191)| 6.200 14.633 (15)[ 5.500 12.833 (98)| 80 531
E|6.966 -0.6 8.100 8.233 7.566 -0.3 8.433 7.333
41 293 DEURLOO Bart NED D] 5.50014.000 (37)[ 5.600 13.166 (44)[ 5.300 13.233 (64)| 5.200 12.800(178)| 5.400 13.566 (73)| 5.500 13.766 (29)| 80.531
E| 8.500 7.566 7.933 7.700  -0.1 8.166 8.266
42 287 CORRAL Daniel MEX D] 5.60013.800 (52)( 5.800 13.966 (18)[ 4.800 12.966 (87)| 4.800 13.566 (134)| 5.800 13.766 (58)| 5.000 12.100(153)| 80.164
E| 8.200 8.166 8.166 8.866 -0.1 7.966 7.100
43 145 COURNOYER Rene CAN D] 5500 13.500 (77)| 5.300 12.233 (106)| 5.300 13.433 (58)( 5.200 14.266 (48)| 5.200 13.800 (53)[ 5.200 12.900 (91)| 80132
E| 8.000 6.933 8.133 9.066 8.600 7.700
44 206 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni GBR D] 5.900 14.316 (15)[ 5.000 11.866 (123)[ 4.600 13.033 (84) 5.600 14.533 (24)| 5.700 13.066 (113)| 5.200 13.266 (64)| 80.080
E|8.416 6.866 8.433 8.933 7.366 8.066
45 198 BORELLO Antoine FRA D|5.40013.433 (83)[ 4.900 13.400 (35)| 4.500 12.716 (114)| 4.800 13.733(110)| 5.200 13.233(103)| 5.500 13.516 (45)| 80.031
E|8.133 -0.1 8.500 8.216 8.933 8.033 8.016
46 383 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon uzB D] 5.100 13.500 (75)| 4.900 12.000(118)[ 4.800 13.133 (75)| 5.200 14.200 (54)( 5.600 14.333 (26)| 4.600 12.633(115)| 79 799
E| 8.400 7.100 8.333 9.000 8.733 8.033
47 169 GEORGIOU Marios cYP D|5.100 12.333(167)[ 6.300 14.100 (15)[ 5.000 13.100 (81)| 4.800 13.733(108)| 5.600 13.000 (120)| 5.500 13.533 (44)| 79.799
E[{7.333 -0.1 7.800 8.100 9.033 -0.1 7.400 8.033
48 124 TIKHONOV lvan AZE D|5.30013.466 (79)| 5.800 13.033 (51)| 5.300 13.433 (58)| 5.600 13.433(151)| 5.200 13.400 (89)[ 5.100 13.000 (84) 79.765
E|8.266 -0.1 7.233 8.133 7.933 -01 8.200 7.900
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49 349 RUMBUTIS David SWE D] 5.500 13.966 (40)| 4.600 12.733 (73)| 4.300 12.600 (122)[ 5.200 14.533 (21)| 5.000 13.100 (108)| 4.300 12.766 (101)| 79 698
E| 8.466 8.133 8.300 9.333 8.100 8.466
50 133 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR D|4.800 13.266(102)| 5.500 12.700 (77)| 4.600 12.933 (89)( 4.400 13.066 (168)| 5.500 14.266 (29)| 5.700 13.466 (52)| 79.697
E| 8.466 7.200 8.333 8.666 8.766 7.766
51 300 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR D| 5400 13.433 (84)| 5.000 12.200(108)| 4.600 13.166 (68)[ 5.200 14.158 (61)| 5.000 13.433 (87)| 4.600 13.233 (65)| 79.623
E|8.033 7.200 8.566 9.058 -0.1 8.433 8.633
52 172 JESSEN David czE D] 5.100 13.266 (103){ 5.100 13.533 (28)| 4.100 12.433 (136)| 4.400 13.500 (141)| 4.900 13.066 (111)| 5.400 13.600 (37)| 79.398
E| 8.166 8.433 8.333 9.100 8.166 8.200
53 213 HERDER Philipp GER D|5.700 13.933 (45)| 5.000 11.800(127)| 5.100 13.133 (76)[ 5.200 13.766 (107)| 5.800 13.166 (105)| 5.200 13.566 (40)| 79 364
E|8.233 6.800 8.033 8.566 7.366 8.366
54 297 SCHMIDT Casimir NED D|5.90014.033 (36)| 5.200 12.900 (61)| 5.400 13.666 (45)[ 5.600 13.166 (164)| 5.100 13.500 (82)| 4.800 12.000(158)| 79.265
E|8.133 7.700 8.266 7.566 8.400 7.200
55 152 GONZALEZ Tomas CHI D|5.900 14.000 (39)[ 4.700 11.666 (134)| 4.900 12.533 (131)[ 4.800 14.266 (47)| 5.200 13.400 (89)| 4.700 13.266 (62)| 79.131
E| 8.100 6.966 7.633 9.466 8.200 8.566
56 328 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU D|5.700 11.833(181)| 4.500 10.633 (167)| 5.900 14.333 (14)[ 5.200 14.383 (36)| 5.900 14.433 (22)| 4.900 13.333 (57)| 78.048
E[6.533 -04 6.133 8.433 9.183 8.533 8.433
57 216 RIDA Karim GER D|5.700 13.666 (63)| 5500 12.966 (57)| 4.700 13.100 (78)[ 4.800 13.533 (137)| 4.700 12.233 (153)| 4.800 13.400 (53)| 78.898
E[8.266 -0.3 7.466 8.400 9.033 -0.3 7.533 8.600
58 129 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka BEL D|5.60014.133 (26)| 5.000 11.433 (145)| 4.400 12.300 (143)[ 4.800 13.900 (86)| 5.100 13.566 (71)| 5.600 13.500 (49)| 78 832
E| 8533 6.433 7.900 9.100 8.466 7.900
59 388 LE Thanh Tung VIE D] 5.50013.300 (98)| 3.900 11.633(135)[ 4.900 12.333 (142)| 5.600 14.900 ~(4)| 5.900 13.566 (75)| 4.900 13.100 (75)| 78.832
E| 7.800 7.733 7.433 9.300 7.666 8.200
60 108 MAYOL Santiago ARG D] 5.700 13.300(101)| 5.400 12.966 (55)| 4.800 12.766 (108)| 4.800 14.033 (72)| 4.900 13.133 (106)| 4.500 12.566 (119)| 78.764
E| 7.600 7.566 7.966 9.233 8.233 8.066
61 120 HOECK Vinzenz AUT D] 4.800 13.000(123)[ 4.600 12.466 (90)[ 6.200 14.300 (16)| 4.800 13.700 (120)| 4.300 12.200 (154)| 4.900 13.033 (80)| 78.699
E| 8.200 7.866 8.100 8.900 7.900 8.133
62 148 PATERSON Cory CAN D/ 5.300 12.800 (141)| 4.900 12.233 (104)| 5.000 13.100 (81)[ 4.800 13.566 (136)| 5.600 14.000 (43)| 5.600 12.900 (92)| 78.599
E| 7.500 7.333 8.100 8.766 8.400 7.300
63 130 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL D|5.30013.566 (71)| 5.000 13.200 (42)| 4.500 12.566 (124)( 4.000 12.366 (193)| 5.600 13.333 (96)| 5.100 13.533 (43)| 78.564
E| 8.266 8.200 8.066 8.366 7.733 8.433
64 127 KUAVITA Noah BEL D| 5300 12.966 (131)[ 4.300 10.933 (160)| 4.600 12.733 (111)| 5.200 14.400 (34)| 5.600 13.866 (52)| 6.000 13.566 (41)| 78.464
E|7.866 -0.2 6.633 8.133 9.200 8.266 7.566
65 143 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL D|5.20013.433 (82)| 4.300 11.566 (137)| 4.600 12.733(111)[ 4.800 13.800 (95)| 5.500 14.008 (40)| 5.000 12.866 (95)| 78.406
E|8.233 7.266 8.133 9.000 8.508 7.866
66 178 NIN REYES Audrys DOM D/ 5.600 12.866 (138)| 5.000 12.666 (79)| 4.300 12.266 (147)[ 5.600 13.200(163)| 5.300 14.025 (39)| 5.600 13.333 (59)| 78.356
E| 7.266 7.666 7.966 7.900 -0.3 8.725 7.733
67 289 NUNEZ Isaac MEX D/ 5.200 13.400 (89)[ 4.900 12.166 (109)| 4.400 12.133 (153)| 4.800 13.800 (95)| 5.900 13.066 (114)| 5.400 13.600 (37)| 78.165
E| 8.200 7.266 7.733 9.000 7.166 8.200
68 160 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL D|5.400 13533 (73)| 4.500 12.666 (78)| 4.700 11.900 (165)| 4.800 13.600(131) 5.100 13.266 (99)[ 5.000 13.116 (74)| 78.081
E|8.133 8.166 7.200 8.800 8.166 8.116
69 218 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE D 4.800 12,500 (157)| 4.700 11.800(126)| 4.700 12.866 (100)( 4.800 13.800 (95)| 5.400 13.900 (47)| 5.500 13.166 (72)| 78.032
E| 7.700 7.100 8.166 9.000 8.500 7.666
70 229 SHEPPARD Ryan Macleod HUN D] 5.500 11.933(178)[ 5.100 12.900 (60)| 4.700 12.100 (156)| 4.800 14.066 (65)( 4.900 13.433 (86)| 5.400 13.600 (37)| 78.032
E|6.533 -0.1 7.800 7.400 9.266 8.533 8.200
71 228 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN D] 5.200 13.066 (118)[ 4.700 13.066 (48)| 4.500 12.900 (92)( 4.800 13.500 (142)| 4.700 12.766 (136)| 4.500 12.500 (125)| 77 798
E| 7.866 8.366 8.400 8.700 8.066 8.000
72 384 AZIMOV Abdulla UzB D|5.00013.400 (88)| 6.200 14.000 (17)| 4.300 12.666 (120)( 4.000 12.733 (183)| 4.900 12.266 (152)| 4.500 12.500 (125)| 77 565
E| 8.400 7.800 8.366 8.733 7.366 8.000
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73 296 RIJKEN Erank NED D/ 4.500 12.533 (152){ 5.100 12.633 (83)[ 4.700 12.700 (118)| 4.000 12.566 (188)| 5.600 13.766 (57)| 5.100 13.366 (54) 77 564
E|8433 -04 7.533 8.000 8.666 -0.1 8.166 8.266
74 116 MORGANS Mitchell AUS D|4.900 13.308 (95)| 4.100 11.333 (149)| 4.900 12.791(103)| 4.800 13.866 (88)| 5.800 13.466 (85)| 6.000 12.766 (103)| 77 530
E|8.408 7.233 7.891 9.066 7.666 6.766
75 387 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE D] 5.100 12.433(159)| 4.600 12.933 (58)| 4.200 12.033 (159)| 4.800 13.500 (142)| 6.400 14.466 (19)| 4.900 12.100(152)| 77 465
E|7.333 8.333 7.833 8.700 8.066 7.200
76 239 STEELE Adam IRL D] 520013.700 (59)[ 4.900 12.933 (59)| 4.200 12.233 (148)| 4.800 13.966 (77)[ 4.300 13.033 (115)[ 3.900 11.566 (174)| 77 431
E| 8.500 8.033 8.033 9.266  -0.1 8.733 7.666
77 191 KIRMES Oskar FIN D] 5.40013.300 (96)| 5.100 11.566 (138)| 4.700 12.566 (126)( 4.800 13.766 (102)| 5.300 13.366 (92)| 4.700 12.666 (113)| 77.230
E|8000 -0.1 6.466 7.866 8.966 8.066 7.966
78 201 SALEUR Julien FRA D|5.20013.566 (70)|5.100 12.800 (71)| 4.700 12.033(160)( 4.800 13.800 (95)| 5.100 13.566 (71)| 4.900 11.400(178)| 77.165
E| 8.366 7.700 7.333 9.000 8.466 6.500
79 193 KOSKI Elias FIN D] 5300 13.066 (119)[ 4.900 12.966 (54)| 4.900 11.566 (178)| 4.800 13.733 (110)[ 4.700 12.933 (124)[ 4.800 12.800 (100)| 77 064
E|7.766 8.066 6.666 8.933 8.233 8.000
80 134 SANUVONH Dzianis BLR D] 5.40013.933 (41)| 4.700 10.966 (159)( 4.400 11.500(182)| 5.200 14.400 (34)| 4.800 13.366 (91)| 4.500 12.866 (93)| 77.031
E| 8533 6.266 7.100 9.200 8.566 8.366
81 138 DE SOUZA BITENCOU. BRA D] 5500 13.000(128)[ 5.100 12.666 (80)| 4.600 11.433(184)| 5.200 14.300 (44)| 5.400 13.466 (84)| 4.900 12.133(149)| 76.998
E|7.800 -03 7.566 6.833 9.100 8.066 7.233
82 118 TONE Michael AUS D] 4.500 12.666 (145)| 5.800 13.033 (51)| 5.300 12.900 (96)| 5.200 14.166 (58)| 4.600 12.300 (150)| 4.000 11.933 (160)| 76 998
E|8.166 7.233 7.600 8.966 7.700 7.933
83 119 BENDA Alexander AUT D] 5.500 13.100(116)| 4.400 11.500 (142)| 4.600 12.700 (117)| 4.800 13.533 (138)| 5.100 12.633 (141)| 5.600 13.500 (49)| 76.966
E| 7.600 7.100 8.100 8.733 7.533 7.900
84 192 KIRMES Robert FIN D] 5.40013.633 (65)| 4.700 11.933(121)| 4.800 12.166 (151)[ 4.800 13.833 (91)| 5.100 12.933 (125)| 4.300 12.400 (132)| 76.898
E| 8.233 7.233 7.366 9.033 7.833 8.100
85 305 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL D] 4.700 12.600 (149)| 4.400 12.333(100)( 4.500 12.700 (115)| 4.800 13.533 (138)( 5.900 13.900 (49)| 4.600 11.733(167) 76.799
E| 7.900 7.933 8.200 8.733 8.000 7.133
86 159 CALVO Carlos COL D] 5.30012.000(176)| 4.400 12.733 (72)[ 5.700 11.966 (161)| 4.800 13.033 (170)| 5.600 13.433 (88)| 5.200 13.500 (46)| 76.665
E|6.700 8.333 6.266 8533 -0.3 7.833 8.300
87 286 LOO Phay Xing MAS D] 5.500 11.833(182)| 5.800 12.466 (95)[ 4.200 12.433(137)| 4.800 13.700(120)| 5.200 13.666 (64)| 5.100 12.566 (121)| 76.664
E|6.333 6.666 8.233 8.900 8.466 7.466
88 354 HSU Ping Chien TPE D] 4.300 12.500(156)| 5.400 12.100 (110)| 4.700 12.800 (102)| 4.800 13.800 (95)| 4.600 12.300 (150)| 4.600 13.133 (73)| 76.633
E| 8.200 6.700 8.100 9.000 7.700 8.533
89 313 AGUIAR BARBOSAP S POR D] 4.500 12.266 (169)| 5.400 12.566 (87)[ 5.600 13.500 (56)| 4.800 13.733 (110)| 5.800 12.658 (139)| 5.500 11.866 (162)| 76.589
E|7.766 7.166 7.900 8.933 6.858 6.366
90 181 AFIFY Mohamed EGY D] 4.30012.533(153)| 4.900 12.233(104)( 4.400 12.333(140)| 4.800 13.700(120)| 5.200 12.800 (133)| 4.400 12.700 (108)( 76.299
E|8.233 7.333 7.933 8.900 7.600 8.300
91 319 PEREZ GINES Andres PUR D/ 5:200 13.133(114){ 4.900 12.033 (116){ 4.400 12.366 (138)[ 4.800 13.300 (160)| 5.000 12.500 (146){ 5.000 12.900 (90)| 76.232
E|7.933 7.133 7.966 8.600 -0.1 7.500 7.900
92 235 SINGH Yogeshwar IND D] 4.900 12.866 (136)| 4.700 12.700 (75)| 4.000 12.266 (144)( 4.800 13.733(110)| 4.700 11.766 (172)| 4.600 12.766 (102)| 76.097
E|7.966 8.000 8.266 8.933 7.066 8.166
93 170 GEORGIOU llias CYP D] 4.80011.700(185)| 3.400 10.133(180)[ 4.800 13.166 (69)| 4.800 13.733(110)| 5.400 14.100 (34)| 5.700 13.200 (70)[ 76.032
E| 6.900 6.733 8.366 8.933 8.700 7.500
94 386 TREJO BASALO A G VEN D/ 5.000 12.566 (150)| 5.200 12.466 (93)| 3.600 11.166 (189)| 4.800 13.800 (94)| 5.200 13.266 (100)| 5.000 12.633(116)| 75, 897
E|7.666 -0.1 7.266 7.866 -0.3 9.100 -0.1 8.066 7.633
95 241 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL D|5.30013.366 (92)| 3.800 11.766 (129)| 4.300 12.466 (135)[ 5.200 13.966 (79)| 4.400 11.600 (175)| 4.500 12.700 (109)| 75 864
E|8166 -0.1 7.966 8.166 8.866 -0.1 7.200 8.200
96 263 AZIZOV llyas KAZ D] 5.70012.000(177)| 5.400 12.566 (87)[ 4.400 12.500(132)| 4.800 13.533 (138)| 4.700 12.866 (129)| 4.200 12.266 (136)| 75.731
E|6.500 -0.2 7.166 8.100 8.733 8.166 8.066
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97 101 PETROV Matvei ALB D] 4.400 11.433(190)| 5.400 12.100 (110)] 4.900 13.158 (73)[ 4.000 12.866 (176)| 5.200 13.533 (77)] 4.900 12.566 (120)| 75656
E|7333 -03 6.700 8.258 8.866 8.333 7.666
98 299 GIACHINO Pietro NOR D/ 5.200 13.266 (104)| 5.400 12.466 (94)| 4.300 12.866 (97)[ 4.000 12.700 (184)| 4.800 12.200 (156)| 5.200 12.100 (154)| 75.598
E| 8.066 7.066 8.566 8.800 -0.1 7.400 6.900
99 302 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR D/ 5.600 14.100 (29)| 5.200 10.566 (172)| 3.700 11.233(188)[ 5.200 13.966 (79)| 5.100 12.966 (123)| 4.500 12.633 (114)| 75.464
E| 8600 -0.1 5.366 7.533 8.866 -0.1 7.866 8.133
100 304 DYSON Devy NZL D] 4.700 12.400(162)[ 4.200 11.166 (154)| 5.300 13.300 (61)] 4.000 12.900 (174)[ 4.500 12.533 (145)| 4.900 13.033 (80) 75.332
E|7.900 -02 6.966 8.000 8.900 8.033 8.133
101 312 WEGLARZ Dawid pOL D] 5300 13.200 (109)| 4.200 12.366 (97)| 3.400 11.500 (179)[ 4.800 13.466 (146)| 5.200 12.933 (126)| 4.500 11.733(166)| 75.198
E| 7.900 8.166 8.100 8.766 -0.1 7.733 7.233
102 348 IDESJOE Karl SWE D] 5.200 13.600 (68)| 2.900 9.466 (190)( 4.600 12.866 (99)| 4.800 13.366 (157)| 5.400 13.733 (61)| 4.900 12.166 (143)| 75.197
E| 8.400 6.566 8.266 8.866 -0.3 8.333 7.266
103 168 ROSENDI TORRECILLA cuB D] 5.300 12.266(172)| 5.000 10.841(165)( 5.500 12.575 (123)| 4.400 13.266 (162)[ 5.800 13.100(110)| 5.700 13.066 (77) 75.114
E| 6.966 5.841 7.075 8.866 7.300 7.366
104 317 COTTO lsaac Jose PUR D 4.700 12.066 (174)| 5.300 12.600 (84)| 4.600 12.766 (107)[ 4.800 13.933 (83)| 4.900 13.350 (94)| 3.900 10.366 (190)( 75.081
E| 7.366 7.300 8.166 9.133 8.450 6.466
105 174 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE D|4.900 12.966 (130)| 4.600 10.600 (171)| 4.000 11.733 (172)[ 4.400 13.333 (159)| 5.000 13.500 (80)[ 4.700 12.900 (88)| 75.032
E| 8.066 6.000 7.733 8.933 8.500 8.200
106 320 ALDYANI| Ahmed QAT D] 4.900 12.366 (166)] 5.100 13.133 (45)[ 4.200 12.100 (155)[ 4.400 13.400(153)| 5.400 12.366 (148)| 4.500 11.666 (169)| 75.031
E| 7.466 8.033 7.900 9.000 6.966 7.166
107 278 IVANOVS Olegs LAT D|4.900 12.833(139)| 3.300 10.300 (179)| 4.000 12.266 (144)| 4.800 13.866 (88)| 4.700 12.966 (122)| 4.600 12.733 (106)| 74.964
E|8.033 -0.1 7.000 8.266 9.066 8.266 8.133
108 230 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN D] 5.400 12.533 (154)( 4.900 10.633 (168)| 4.800 12.533 (130)| 4.800 13.766 (102)| 4.800 12.833 (131)| 4.300 12.666 (111)| 74.964
E|7.133 5.733 7.733 8.966 8.033 8.366
109 251 BECKFORD Reiss JAM D] 5.400 12.933 (133)] 4.400 10.866 (164)[ 4.900 12.966 (88)| 4.600 13.666 (126)| 5.200 12.033 (165)| 4.900 12.433(130)| 74 897
E|7633 -0.1 6.466 8.066 9.066 6.833 7.533
110 288 DE LUNA Fabian MEX D/ 4.900 12.400 (163)| 4.100 10.833 (166)| 6.000 14.066 (22)[ 5.200 14.000 (74)| 5.200 12.633 (142)| 4.000 10.933(185)| 74.865
E| 7.500 6.733 8.066 8.800 7.433 6.933
111 110 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG D] 5.200 12.300(168)[ 4.300 11.000 (156)( 5.800 13.266 (63)| 5.200 13.975 (76)| 4.900 12.133 (161)| 4.200 12.133(147)| 74.807
E|7.400 -03 6.700 7.466 8.875 -0.1 7.233 7.933
112 282 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU D] 5.000 13.033(121)[ 4.300 10.933 (160)| 4.200 11.933 (164)] 4.800 13.366 (158)] 5.100 13.666 (63)[ 4.800 11.733(168)| 74.664
E|8.033 6.633 7.733 8.666 -0.1 8.566 6.933
113 314 ALMEIDA Bernardo POR D/ 5.100 13.066 (117){ 3.300 9.900(184)| 4.600 12.733 (111)| 4.800 13.666 (127)| 4.800 12.700 (138)| 4.900 12.533 (123)| 74.598
E| 7.966 6.600 8.133 8.866 7.900 7.633
114 338 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB D] 4.900 13.000(124)| 4.700 11.966 (120)| 3.500 11.766 (170)| 4.800 13.600 (131)| 4.300 11.800 (171)[ 4.000 12.433 (129)| 74 565
E|8.100 7.266 8.266 8.800 7.500 8.433
115 104 METIDJI Hillal ALG D] 4.300 12.366 (164)| 5.000 12.800 (70)] 4.200 11.466 (183)[ 5.200 14.000 (74)| 5.400 13.358 (93)| 4.600 10.566 (187)| 74 556
E| 8.066 7.800 7.266 8.800 7.958 5.966
116 385 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UzB D|5.000 13.133(113)| 5.100 12.666 (80)| 4.400 12.866 (98)[ 4.800 12.333 (195)| 3.600 10.633 (184)| 4.600 12.666 (112)| 74.297
E|8.133 7.566 8.466 7.533 7.033 8.066
117 122 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE D] 5.700 13.033(122)[ 5.000 11.133 (155)| 4.400 12.133 (153)| 5.200 13.733 (117)| 4.400 12.766 (135)| 4.200 11.400(177)| 74.198
E|7533 -02 6.133 7.733 8.833 -0.3 8.366 7.200
118 211 KUZOVKOV Konstantin GEO D] 5.400 13.933 (41)[ 3.900 10.500 (175)| 4.400 12.533 (128)| 4.800 13.566 (134)] 4.500 12.200 (155)[ 3.900 11.433(175)| 74.165
E|8.533 6.600 8.133 8.866 -0.1 7.700 7.533
119 121 SCHWAB Matthias AUT D] 5.400 13.133(115)[ 4.700 9.533(188)| 4.000 12.066 (157)| 4.800 13.600 (131)| 4.500 13.033 (116)| 5.300 12.700 (110)| 74.065
E|7.733 4.833 8.066 8.800 8.533 7.400
120 310 BORKOWSKI Lukasz pOL D|4.900 12.833(140)| 4.400 11.533 (141)| 4.700 12.566 (126)[ 4.800 13.766 (102)| 4.900 11.633 (174)| 4.800 11.666 (171)| 73.997
E|7.933 7.133 7.866 8.966 6.733 6.866
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121 311 SASNAL Filip POL D| 4.800 12.000 (175)| 4.100 11.533 (140)| 4.500 12.566 (124)| 5.200 12.666 (187)| 4.200 12.900 (127)| 4.200 12.200 (142) 73.865
E| 7600 -04 7.433 8.066 7566 -0.1 8.700 8.000
122 233 KUMAR Ashish IND D] 550013.500 (77)[ 4.000 10.100(182)| 4.500 12.766 (104)| 5.200 12.400 (192)( 4.900 13.100 (107)| 4.600 11.766 (164)| 73.632
E| 8.000 6.100 8.266 7500 -0.3 8.200 7.166
123 280 TRAMS Rihards LAT D] 4.800 12.866 (135)| 4.900 11.500 (143)| 4.200 11.833 (168)( 4.800 13.633 (128)| 4.100 11.366 (178)| 4.100 12.366 (134)| 73_.564
E| 8.066 6.600 7.633 8.833 7.266 8.266
124 180 CHIRIBOGA lIsrael EcU D] 5.300 12.633 (147)| 4.800 12.200 (107)| 4.400 12.200 (150)( 4.800 12.100 (200)| 4.800 13.233 (101)| 4.300 11.166 (180)| 73 532
E| 7433 -0.1 7.400 7.800 7600 -0.3 8.433 6.866
125 151 ALVAREZ Joel CHI D|4.900 12.866 (136)| 3.500 8.633(195)| 4.500 12.066 (158)( 4.800 13.733 (108)| 5.300 13.200(104)| 4.900 12.900 (89)| 73.398
E| 7.966 5.133 7.566 9.033 -01 7.900 8.000
126 326 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU D/ 5200 13.000(127)| 3.900 11.400 (146)| 4.700 12.333 (141)[ 4.800 13.400 (154)| 4.400 10.866 (181)| 4.900 12.233(139)| 73.232
E|7.90 -0.1 7.500 7.633 8.700 -0.1 6.466 7.333
127 308 MORETO Jesus PER D| 4.500 12.600 (148)| 5.200 11.800 (128)| 3.400 11.000 (193)| 4.400 13.416 (152)| 5.000 13.000 (117)| 4.400 11.333(179)| 73.149
E| 8.100 6.600 7.600 9.116  -041 8.000 6.933
128 234 RANA Aditya IND D] 5.00013.000(125)[ 3.600 10.533 (173)| 5.000 12.766 (109)| 4.800 12.133 (199)| 4.900 13.066 (111)| 4.000 11.600(173)| 73.098
E| 8.000 6.933 7.766 7633 -0.3 8.166 7.600
129 347 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK D|5.100 11.300(192)| 5.600 12.366 (99)| 4.100 12.133 (152)| 3.200 12.133 (198)| 4.600 12.600 (144)[ 4.400 12.500 (124)| 73.032
E|6.300 -0.1 6.766 8.033 8.933 8.000 8.100
130 339 RAKOVIC Vlada SRB D] 3.700 12.400 (161)[ 3.900 11.466 (144)| 4.500 12.700 (115)[ 4.000 12.566 (189)| 4.400 10.766 (182)[ 4.500 13.033 (78)| 72.931
E| 8.700 7.566 8.200 8.566 6.366 8.533
131 279 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT D|5.200 12.966 (132)| 2.700 10.600(170)| 3.400 11.300 (187)| 4.800 13.633 (128)| 4.600 12.033 (164)| 4.200 12.133(147)| 72 665
E| 7.766 7.900 7.900 8.833 7.433 7.933
132 209 SITCHINAVA Bidzina GEO D| 5.400 12.700(144)| 4.800 11.000 (157)| 4.100 11.933 (162)( 4.000 12.933 (173)| 4.700 12.166 (160)| 4.300 11.833(163)| 72 565
E| 7400 -0.41 6.200 7.833 8.933 7.466 7.533
133 290 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL D] 4.800 12.666 (146)| 4.200 9.833(185)( 4.000 11.733(172)| 4.800 13.766 (102)| 4.700 11.700 (173)| 4.600 12.533 (122)| 72 231
E| 7.866 5.633 7.733 8.966 7.000 7.933
134 360 FOX Joseph TTO D] 3.800 11.866(179)| 3.800 11.166 (152)| 4.000 12.200 (149)| 4.000 12.766 (180)| 4.400 12.066 (163)| 3.800 12.133 (146)| 72.197
E|8366 -0.3 7.366 8.200 8.766 7.666 8.333
135 352 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA D 5.100 12.700 (143)| 4.800 10.900 (162)| 4.000 11.400 (186)| 4.000 12.766 (180)[ 5.300 13.333 (95)| 4.000 11.066(184)| 72.165
E| 7.600 6.100 7.400 8.766 8.033 7.066
136 256 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR D 4.500 12.266 (169)| 3.900 10.500 (175)| 4.300 11.500 (181)[ 4.800 13.700(120)| 4.500 11.866 (170)| 4.100 12.100 (150)| 71 932
E|7.766 6.600 7.200 8.900 7.366 8.000
137 393 MARTINEZ Manuel coL D|4.500 10.966 (196)| 5.100 11.700(131)| 5.300 12.700 (119)[ 4.800 13.500 (142)| 5.200 10.033 (188)| 5.100 12.866 (96)| 71.765
E| 6.466 6.600 7.400 8.700 5133 -0.3 7.766
138 210 JIMSHELEISHVILI loane GEO D|5.50013.300 (98)[ 3.400 8.966(194)| 4.400 11.600 (177)| 4.800 13.700(120)| 4.400 12.100 (162)| 4.600 12.000(157)| 71 666
E| 7.800 5.566 7.200 8.900 7.700 7.400
139 291 CROVETTO Kevin MON D/ 4.500 11.633 (187)[ 3.300 11.200 (151)| 3.900 11.400 (185)| 4.000 12.900 (174)| 4.100 11.933 (168)| 4.400 12.100 (151)| 71_166
E|7.233 -0.1 7.900 7.500 8.900 7.833 7.700
140 327 MODOIANU-ZSEDER ROU D|5.000 10.633(198)| 3.600 9.316(192)| 5.300 12.933 (91)| 4.800 13.400 (154)| 4.800 12.866 (130)| 4.300 11.900(161)| 71.048
E|6.333 -0.7 5.716 7.633 8.700 -01 8.066 7.600
141 318 LOPEZ Jose PUR D] 4.800 10.366(200)| 4.100 9.366 (191)| 5.200 12.900 (95)[ 5.200 13.900 (87)| 5.000 12.200 (157)| 5.000 12.233(140)| 70.965
E|6.266 -0.7 5.266 7.700 9.000 -0.3 7.200 7.233
142 173 CERNY Frantisek czE D] 5500 13.266 (105)| 3.600 10.133 (181)| 4.200 12.266 (146)| 5.200 12.500 (190)| 4.300 10.566 (185)| 5.200 12.166 (144)| 70.897
E|7.766 6.533 8.066 7600 -0.3 6.266 6.966
143 316 RI Wi Chol PRK D|5.600 13.166(112)| 5.100 9.800(186)| 4.900 11.633 (176)[ 4.800 13.800 (95)| 5.200 12.333 (149)| 5.300 10.033(193)| 70.765
E| 7.566 4.700 6.733 9.000 7.133 4.733
144 376 ROSTAGNO Victor URU D] 5.400 13.200(110)| 3.400 9.066 (193)| 5.100 12.633 (121)[ 4.800 12.266 (196)| 4.600 11.166 (179)| 4.600 12.066 (155)| 70.397
E| 7.800 5.666 7.533 7.566 -0.1 6.566 7.466
Official Results Provider
GARM1AA-—--—-——QUAL-——-- 73G 1.0 Report Created MON 7 OCT 2019 21:51 Page 6/7

LONGINES =\/TB @ PASONA Fujirsu

TOKIO

INKARAMI

Y

}/ CIRQUE DU SOLEIL




’Qﬁiﬁ&‘ 49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships e
VAR Y Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019 ARTISTIC rics
.. —) .. STUTTGART 2019
“:“".,"'l Men's All-Around Qualification

Qe SUN 6 OCT 2019

Results
) S —
Rank Bib Name NoC Q '/v 0 O ” f,//l ‘ 1L Total
Code X i
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.

145 161 SOTO Tarik CRC D/ 4.400 11.866 (180)| 3.800 10.975(158)| 3.400 10.508 (196)| 4.000 13.033 (169)| 4.300 12.166 (159)| 4.300 11.166 (180)| §9.714
E|7.766 -0.3 7175 7.108 9.033 7.866 6.866

146 340 VEFIC Petar SRB D] 5.000 13.000(125)| 4.000 9.500(189)( 3.600 11.066 (191)| 4.800 13.433 (149)| 4.100 10.033 (187)| 4.300 12.566 (118)| §9.508
E| 8.000 5.500 7.466 8.733 -0.1 5.933 8.266

147 162 VALVERDE Andres CRC D] 4.000 12.233(173)| 4.000 11.166 (153)| 3.600 11.100 (190)( 4.800 13.433 (150)| 3.400 11.966 (166)| 2.400 9.066(196)| 58.964
E|8.233 7.166 7.500 8.633 8.566 6.666

148 307 LEON PRADO Arian PER D| 4.400 12.766 (142)| 3.600 7.733(197)| 4.000 11.800 (169)| 4.400 13.133 (165)| 4.100 11.933 (168)| 3.200 10.433 (189)| §7.798
E| 8.366 4.133 7.800 8.733 7.833 7.233

149 240 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL D] 4.40011.666(186)[ 2.400 5.333(200)| 3.500 11.500 (180)| 4.800 13.400 (156)| 3.700 12.166 (158)| 4.000 12.200 (141)| 56.265
E| 7.266 6.933 -4.0 8.000 8.600 8.466 8.200

150 184 CHICAS Fabio ESA D] 3.200 10.833(197)| 3.500 10.366 (178)| 3.800 10.733 (194)( 3.200 12.200(197)| 4.000 11.966 (167)| 2.700 8.966(198)| §5.064
E|7.633 6.866 6.933 9.000 7.966 6.266

151 375 CABRERA Gerardo URU D] 5.100 10.633(199)[ 3.300 4.500(202)| 3.400 10.400 (197)[ 4.800 13.133 (166)| 3.100 10.633 (183)[ 2.900 10.333 (191)| 59 532
E|5.533 5.200 -4.0 7.000 8.633 -0.3 7.533 7.433

152 275 ALDERIWISH Meshari KUW D|3.200 9.700(202)| 3.000 8.166(196)| 2.800 9.200(200)( 1.600 10.433 (205)| 2.500 10.166 (186)| 3.400 10.066 (192)| 57.731
E| 6.500 5.166 6.400 8.833 7.666 6.666

153 221 RUBIO Abellino GUA D] 4.000 10.233(201)| 2.600 3.600(203)| 4.700 11.033 (192)( 3.600 11.300 (204)| 4.900 10.900 (180)| 2.700 10.433(188)| 57.499
E[6.633 -04 5.000 -4.0 6.333 7.800 -0.1 6.000 7.733

154 285 ZOUHAIR Nabil MAR D/ 4.900 11.766 (184)[ 2.000 2.400(204)| 3.400 10.633 (195)| 5.200 12.700 (186)| 3.000 9.266 (190)| 3.800 9.033(197)| 55.798
E| 6.866 4.400 -4.0 7.233 7.500 6.266 5.233

155 276 ALJAFAR Ali KUW D| 3.800 11.766 (183)| 2.900 7.000(198)| 2.900 9.233(199)( 4.400 11.800(202)| 1.700 4.133(192)| 3.200 10.633 (186)| 54 565
E| 7.966 4.100 6.333 7.700 -0.3 6.433 -4.0 7.433

156 277 ALSUBAIE| Sabah KUW D| 3.800 11.233(193)| 3.300 6.000(199)| 1.700 3.516(201)[ 3.200 11.766 (203)| 1.700 4.900(191)| 2.600 9.100(195)| 46.515
E|7.433 2.700 6.116 -4.3 8.566 7.200 -4.0 6.500

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings

Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

\E\ Vault Parallel Bars

Horizontal Bar
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